
KIRKBY MALHAMDALE PARISH COUNCIL 
 

Agenda for Monday 8th January 2024 @ 7.30pm 
IN MALHAM VILLAGE HALL 

 
 
 

 
1. Public Questions - to be raised only at the beginning of the meeting 
2. Apologies 
3. Approve Minutes from Last PC Meeting 
4. Matters Arising from Last PC Meeting 
5. Any Changes in Councillors Circumstances 
6. Update/Comment from County Councillor 
7. Traffic Management 
8. YDNPA – Updates 
9. National Trust - Updates 
10. Police & Parking Enforcement Issues 
11. KMPC Finance 
12. Planning 
13. The Future of Malham Tarn Centre 
14. Lengthsman’s Update 
15. MEG Update 
16. Litter & Dog Poo 
17. Housing Needs & Local Housing 
18. AOB 

 
 
Dates of Forthcoming Meetings: Monday 5th February 2024 
 Monday 4th March 2024 
 Monday 8th April 2024 
 Monday 13th May 2024 
 Monday 3rd June 2024 
 Monday 1st July 2024 
 August - Summer Recess 
 Monday 2nd September 2024 
 Monday 7th October 2024 
 Monday 4th November 2024 
 Monday 2nd December 2024 
 


